2025
Parks & Recreation Advisory Board
PROPOSED MEETING DATES

Thursday January 23
Thursday February 27
Wednesday March 26
Thursday April 24
Thursday May 22
Thursday June 26
Thursday July 24
Thursday August 28
Thursday September 25
Thursday October 23
Monday November 17
Monday December 15

All Meetings begin at 5:00 P.M.
Commission Chambers, 1300 White Street





